R E AI.TH u c K & ROLLN-LOCK®

INSTRUCTIONS

CUSTOMER SERVICE

Phone: 800-952-7655 - MON - FRI 8:00 am - 5:00 pm EST
Email: INFO@ROLLNLOCK.COM

ReALTRUCK RoLL-N-Lock
915 DIXIE HwY. POMPANO BEACH, FL 33060 REV.06-06-2024
“REALTRUCK GROUP, INC., 2024



& ROLLN-LOCK®

Installation Guide
Ford Super Duty

Product Code
109 - 119

Roll-N-Lock Corporation




Parts List

Item Part Name Qty. Item Part Name Qty. Item Part Name Qty.

A | Housing 5/16" Socket Cap Screw 1/4-20 x 3/8" Screw

B Track 5/16" Lock Washer Rubber Washer

C | Tailgate Extrusion #10-24 Screw 1/4" Lid Screw

C-a | Alt. Tailgate Extrusion Cargo Nut Allen Wrench (1/4")

D|lO|lTw|O|Z2

D | Cargo Shield #8 x 1 1/4" Self Tap Screw Metal Stake Pocket Cover

N N N T NS

Drain Tube 1/4-20 x 1" Bolt 303 Vinyl Protector

NIN|N|IN|IN|ow|oo

OIINN| === =
S| rxX|«HT|®

F "SX" Bed Clamps 1/4-20 Hex Nut

—au)

@)
0
0
O

*on housing (A)

Tools Needed

ASSASSXS ]

pg 2




Tailgate Protector

Bedliner

t
anu —
® nnum¢
@ © =
| - Dlt
a - o)
Y g S N ©
o o) B << 2
S5 o E =
d [l
Lo< o
o S o 8
o ©
CoO® > U
= oo T
T
K] \

= Cut 7" Deep
Cut 8" Deep

X =109 Housing
X =119 Housing

. 2" CutLine

_ 2" Cut Line

Panel

pg 3




| 1]LHS = RHS




| 3|LHS = RHS







N>~~~ Option 2 - Page 8

With out integral tailgate step

Option 1 - Page 7
With integral tailgate step




With out integral tailgate step.

pg 8




el

pan
ge.

Replace the tailgate access

sion Flan
pg 9

the Tailgate Extru







pg 11

RHS

18] LHS







= ROLL'N-LOCK"

pg 13

=

o

o

'

O
%9
o=
-1 O
o -
Z o
~ 0o
28
— ©
o
O N
o O
%ﬁ_3
03
S ©
St
L m
o ®
= 0
O
S 0
T w
> o
c o
< £

o

—

(V)]

o}

O




	RNL iSheet Cover Page
	109_119_Installation_Guide.pdf



